
Claim in CIRP of Bhanu Cosmetics Packaging Pvt. Ltd.

Secured Financial Creditors not belonging to any class of creditors

Sr. No.
Name of the 

Claimant

Date of 

Receipt of 

Claims

Mode of 

Receipt

Amount 

Claimed

Name of 

the 

Concerned 

person / 

Authorised 

Person

Emp Id 

(Classify: 

Worker or 

Employee)

Address Email Id Contact No.
Type of 

Form
Principal Interest

Damages/P

enalty
Others Total Claim

Claim amount 

admitted in 

CIRP

Claim not 

admitted

Claim amount 

under verification

1

Punjab 

National 

Bank, 

ARMB 

Thane

24-06-2025
Email / Hard 

copy
15,06,34,476  

Satyendra 

Mishra
NA

ARMB, 

Thane, 3rd 

floor, PNB 

Pragati 

Tower, 

Block-G, 

BKC, 

Bandra 

East, 

Mumbai 

400051

cs8325@p

nb.co.in; 

zs8356@p

nb.co.in

9903085950 Form C       3,38,46,727        11,61,37,749 NA         6,50,000      15,06,34,476       3,38,46,727     6,50,000        11,61,37,749 

mailto:cs8325@pnb.co.in
mailto:cs8325@pnb.co.in
mailto:cs8325@pnb.co.in
mailto:cs8325@pnb.co.in

